
 
Pima Medical Institute 

 
If you have any questions or concerns, please reach out to the campus director for your location. 

 

Campus Location / 
Campus Phone Number Campus Director 

Email Address 
(Allow at least 24 hours for a 

response) 

Albuquerque  
505-881-1234 Yuriana Lancaster ylancaster@pmi.edu 

Aurora  
303-368-7462 Terri Spencer tspencer@pmi.edu 

Chula Vista  
619-425-3200 Rich Garti rgarti@pmi.edu 

Colorado Springs  
719-482-7462 Monica Vanderbeek 

 

mvanderbeek@pmi.edu 

Denver  
303-426-1800 Ryan Minic rminic@pmi.edu 

Dillon 
406-988-0888 

Trisha Stone tstone@pmi.edu 

East Valley  
480-898-9898 

 
Sandy Caldwell scaldwell@pmi.edu 

El Paso  
915-633-1133 Pablo Fuentes pfuentes@pmi.edu 

Houston  
713-778-0778 Greg Garrett ggarrett@pmi.edu 

Las Vegas  
702-458-9650 Lisia Owens lowens@pmi.edu 

Mesa 
480-644-0267 

Mark Judy mjudy@pmi.edu 

Distance Education  
520-327-7462 Deborah Reimer driemer@pmi.edu 

Phoenix  
602-265-7462 Stacey Nottingham snottingham@pmi.edu 

Renton  
425-228-9600 Joe Burgmeier 

 

jburgmeier@pmi.edu  

San Antonio  
210-966-9764 Keever Jankovich kjankovich@pmi.edu 

San Marcos  
760-299-4500 Alex Poyuzina 

 

apoyuzina@pmi.edu 

Seattle  
206-322-6100 Alan Clay aclay@pmi.edu 

Tucson  
520-326-1600 Todd Matthews tmatthews@pmi.edu 
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